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# Bidding Date Prime Pre-Bid Company Name Name Phone Number Fax Number Email Notes
KHS&S Ryan Louk 714-455-1109 ryan.louk@khsswest.com 

Tiffiny Decorating Company Curtis Keehr 312-943-8585 ckeehr@tiffinydec.com

Ruttherford Co Brian Liebman 323-666-5284 bliebman@rutherfordco.net

Performance Contracting Inc Brad Klinkefus 714-701-9151 Brad.Klinkefus@pcg.com

Rolling Plains Construction Shannon O'dell 480-895-8813 shannon@rollingplains.com

Anning-Johnson Company Anthony Sanchez 626-363-8686 asanchez@anningjohnson.com

Cell-Crete Corp Lance Smith 602-708-6822 lsmith@cell-crete.com

Versatile Coatings Inc Joe Colavita 626-334-4277 colavita@versatilecoatings.com

Clayton Coatings Tom Anderson 480-268-7780 tanderson@claytonnational.com

Sierra Fireproofing Inc Brian Hagman 626-814-4607 b.hagman@sierrafireproofing.com

Berger Bros Linda Frost 626-609-1552 lfrost@bergerbro.com

Perlite Plastering Co Ron Casman 818-333-5990 rcasman@perliteplastering.com
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